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WE CARE LIKE FAMILY

is your one-stop medical supply company since 1967

Used to deliver oxygen in 
higher concentrations
•  May also be used as a route for administration of 

certain medications
• Help secure and maintain patient airways
• Endotracheal Tubes have a Murphy eye hole
• Sterile• Sterile

Endotracheal Tubes

Reorder No. Description Quantity
  4538 4.0mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4539 4.5mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4540 5.0mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4541 5.5mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4542 6.0mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4543 6.5mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4544 7.0mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4545 7.5mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4546 8.0mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4547 8.5mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4548 9.0mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg

Cuffed
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Uncuffed

Reorder No. Description Quantity
  4530 2.0mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg
  4531 2.5mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg
  4532 3.0mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg
  4533 3.5mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg
  4534 4.0mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg
 4535 4.5mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg
4536 5.0mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg
4537 5.5mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg



WE CARE LIKE FAMILY

Find us on:

10 Glenshaw Street • Orangeburg, NY 10962 • www.dynarex.com

For more information contact your local Dynarex® distributor sales representative.
Or call 888-396-2739 to find your nearest distributor.

© 2016 Dynarex Corporation

Reorder No. Description Quantity
  4549 with Stylette – 2.0mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg
  4550 with Stylette – 2.5mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg
  4551 with Stylette – 3.0mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg
  4552 with Stylette – 3.5mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg
  4553 with Stylette – 4.0mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg
  4554 with Stylette – 4.5mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg
  4555 with Stylette – 5.0mm, Uncuffed 10/Pkg

Uncuffed with Stylette

Cuffed with Stylette

Reorder No. Description Quantity
  4556 with Stylette – 4.0mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4557 with Stylette – 4.5mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4558 with Stylette – 5.0mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4559 with Stylette – 5.5mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4560 with Stylette – 6.0mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4561 with Stylette – 6.5mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4562 with Stylette – 7.0mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4563 with Stylette – 7.5mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4564 with Stylette – 8.0mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4565 with Stylette – 8.5mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg
  4566 with Stylette – 9.0mm, Cuffed 10/Pkg

Uncuffed with Stylette

4554 with Stylette – 4.5mm, Uncuffed

4555 with Stylette – 5.0mm, Uncuffed

Quantity
10/Pkg
10/Pkg
10/Pkg
10/Pkg
10/Pkg
10/Pkg
10/Pkg
10/Pkg
10/Pkg
10/Pkg
10/Pkg

4555 with Stylette – 5.0mm, Uncuffed
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(No.5071-No.5089) 

See our website for our
complete line of

Silicone Foley Catheters

See our website for our
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“An intubating stylet is a malleable 
metal wire designed to be inserted
into the endotracheal tube to make 
the tube conform better to the upper 
airway anatomy of the specifi c 
individual.”


